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BR|RAZE] &y Y 15 A | x| B

R1.617 IR A 1,620,000 1,620,000
1 R1618 |BHKE Ho—EER)—XH (06 8 5) 12,960 | 1,607,040
2 R1625 |FHE RREEH)—X (BLREH#R) 685 17,503 | 1,589,537
3 R172  |EHMBAZE|WBETBERFR £S5 (19/06~20/03) 32,000 | 1,557,537
4 R1.7.19  |HHEE %ﬁsﬁ‘?ﬁi AERERE. DRERTLNCE 257,612 | 1,299,925
6 R1725 |(BHEH ho—EER ) - (07TAH) 12,960 | 1,073,085
7 R1725 |BHE RIREER)—X GLAFHER) 785 17,503 | 1,055,582
8 R1729 |EHKE O — K 6,264 | 1,049,318
9 R189 |BHBAL E%ENAV1P|us(19/06~20/3) 16,380 | 1,032,938
10| R1820 |EHEE H7—EEH)—ZH (08 A %) 12,960 | 1,019,978
1 R1826 |HBHH SREER)—R GhFH#IR) 8A % 17,503 | 1,002,475
12 R19.9 |EHE E$L 3 13,557 | 988918
13| R1912 |BRE ra AL E T AT AT B £ 3,000 | 985,918
14 | Ri1912 |ERMERE|HS—aE— 6,480 | 979,438
15 | R1919 |HHEE Hho—HEER)—R$E(09A5) 12,960 | 966,478
16 R1925 |HHH RIREEH)—R GLRE#EE) 985 17,503 | 948,975

RI108 A% 2,430,000 3,378,975
17 R1.108 |FHEE tEEmZsERE EEXBEETES 70,000 | 3,308,975
18 | Rii021 |BHHEE EENBEEBERE MIRI+—SLiInE4 660,500 | 2,648,475
19 | R11025 |BEH aJE— R 3,456 | 2,645,019
20 [ R11025 |EBIEHE RIREEH)—X (BAFRHE) 108%H 17,503 | 2,627,516

INEt 2,627,516
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BuBL 2,627,516
21 | Rui028 |BHEE BHER—ZH1085 (NBLEIZFYERIL) 12,960 | 2,614,556
22 | RII25 |BREE BEH J—XHE GARHEI11AS 17,503 | 2,597,053
23 RL129 |EBHE BEH)—ZAH11BS (NBLEIZFYEAIL) 15,768 | 2,581,285
24 | R11225 |BHEE RIRESH—ZH GLAEHES) 1285 17,503 | 2,563,782
25 R217 | EHBE BHEMI—ZH12B5 (NBLAIZFYEAIL) 15,768 | 2,548,014
26 R2.127 |EFE RMEEH)—ZAH GAR#Z) 185 17,503 | 2,530,511
27 R227 |EHE BER—ZAH1AS (NBLAIZFvESIL) 15,768 | 2,514,743
28 R2225 |HBHE RMEEH)—ZH GARH#E) 285 17,503 | 2,497,240
29 R239 |BHE BEH)—ZF2A%5 (NBLEIZF+ERIL) 15,768 | 2,481,472
30 R23.13 | EMMERE|HT—aE— 4,400 | 2,477,072
31 R2325 |HEHH RMESH)—ZH GARHS 3AH 17,503 | 2,459,569
32 R2331 | FHHE BEH hoL2—HE GAR#ES) 102,996 | 2,356,573
33 R247 | EHEH BERI—RAH3ASH (NBLEIZFYEAIL) 15,768 | 2,340,805
a&t 4,050,000 | 1,709,195 | 2,340,805




